
List for the meeting of the Standing Committee on unfair Means Cases of B.A-2nd  Sem Exams held in 

March/April 2014 meeting held on 14.05.2014 at 2:00PM in the office of Controller of Exams M.D. 

University, Rohtak 

Sr. No. Roll No. 

1 1009371 

2 1009966 

3 1001156 

4 1011947 

5 1012058 

6 1012123 

7 1013694 

8 1013700 

9 1013777 

10 1014031 

11 1014048 

12 1014082 

13 1015528 

14 1015696 

15 1015737 

16 1016305 

17 1016307 

18 1016338 

19 1016430 

20 1016451 

21 1016481 

22 1016551 

23 1016622 

24 1016683 

25 1016770 

26 1016825 

27 1016850 



28 1016885 

29 1016892 

30 1017257 

31 1017315 

32 1017316 

33 1018022 

34 1018115 

35 1018120 

36 1018130 

37 1019548 

38 1021544 

39 1021952 

40 1021954 

41 1021955 

42 1022201 

43 1022504 

44 1022524 

45 1022539 

46 1022548 

47 1022553 

48 1022566 

49 1022571 

50 1022576 

51 1022591 

52 1022596 

53 1022615 

54 1022633 

55 1022635 

56 1022639 

57 1022640 

58 1022643 



59 1022671 

60 1022681 

61 1022689 

62 1022701 
Double Case 

63 1022703 

64 1022709 

65 1022714 

66 1022715 

67 1022725 

68 1022729 

69 1022757 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Proceedings for the meeting of the Standing Committee on unfair Means Cases of B.A-2nd  Sem Exams 

held in March/April 2014 meeting held on 14.05.2014 at 2:00PM in the office of Controller of Exams 

M.D. University, Rohtak 

Sr. No. Roll No. Subject Decision 

1 1009371 English  

2 1009966 -----------do------------  

3 1001156 Economics  

4 1011947 Geography  

5 1012058 English  

6 1012123 Socioloyg  

7 1013694 English  

8 1013700 -----------do------------  

9 1013777 -----------do------------  

10 1014031 -----------do------------  

11 1014048 -----------do------------  

12 1014082 -----------do------------  

13 1015528 -----------do------------  

14 1015696 -----------do------------  

15 1015737 -----------do------------  

16 1016305 -----------do------------  

17 1016307 -----------do------------  

18 1016338 -----------do------------  

19 1016430 Pol. Science  

20 1016451 English  

21 1016481 Pol. Science  

22 1016551 English  

23 1016622 Hinid  

24 1016683 History  

25 1016770 -----------do------------  

26 1016825 -----------do------------  

27 1016850 -----------do------------  



28 1016885 History  

29 1016892 -----------do------------  

30 1017257 Pol. Science  

31 1017315 Hindi  

32 1017316 -----------do------------  

33 1018022 Defence Study  

34 1018115 English  

35 1018120 Hindi  

36 1018130 -----------do------------  

37 1019548 English  

38 1021544 History  

39 1021952 Hindi  

40 1021954 -----------do------------  

41 1021955 -----------do------------  

42 1022201 Pol. Science  

43 1022504 Hindi  

44 1022524 -----------do------------  

45 1022539 -----------do------------  

46 1022548 -----------do------------  

47 1022553 -----------do------------  

48 1022566 -----------do------------  

49 1022571 -----------do------------  

50 1022576 -----------do------------  

51 1022591 History  

52 1022596 Hindi  

53 1022615 Pol. Science  

54 1022633 Hindi  

55 1022635 -----------do------------  

56 1022639 -----------do------------  

57 1022640 -----------do------------  

58 1022643 -----------do------------  



59 1022671 History  

60 1022681 Math  

61 1022689 History  

62 1022701 
Double Case 

Pol. Science 
History 

 

63 1022703 History  

64 1022709 Pol. Science  

65 1022714 -----------do------------  

66 1022715 Hindi  

67 1022725 -----------do------------  

68 1022729 -----------do------------  

69 1022757 -----------do------------  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


